
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.15
2 5 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.49
3 7 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 34.88
4 2 LIBERATORE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 35.36
5 6 FONTEBASSO Andrea 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.76
6 1 CASO Federico 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 35.94
7 8 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.15
8 3 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.62

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 17:04

Serie 2
1 5 RITTORE Giorgio 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.34
2 4 BRICCHI Matteo 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 37.64
3 1 VENEZIA Giacomo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.38

6 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.38
5 2 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.45
6 3 CALLO Oscar 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.46
7 7 CODRINO Giuseppe Emilio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.84
8 8 AVONTO Pietro 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.21

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 17:03

Serie 3
1 2 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.83
2 5 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.56
3 4 NARDIELLO Marco 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.29
4 3 PASQUALI Davide 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 40.96
5 6 LATINO Fabio 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.29
6 8 BRAHO Mattia 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 41.30
7 7 MONTEDONICO Marco 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.80
8 1 TRESPIDI Michele 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 43.35

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 17:02

Serie 4
1 2 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 39.62
2 1 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 39.96
3 6 PARMA Mirko 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 40.39
4 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 41.34
5 7 LANZI Luca 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.46
6 8 CHIAVACCINI Jacopo 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.79
7 4 TAGLIAFERRI Emanuele 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 42.05
8 3 TAVERNA Francesco 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 42.58

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 17:01

Serie 5
1 4 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 39.69
2 2 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.18
3 3 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 42.82
4 5 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.38
5 6 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 46.49
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.15
2 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.49
3 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 34.88
4 LIBERATORE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 35.36
5 FONTEBASSO Andrea 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.76
6 CASO Federico 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 35.94
7 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.15
8 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.62
9 RITTORE Giorgio 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.34

10 BRICCHI Matteo 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 37.64
11 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.83
12 VENEZIA Giacomo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.38

PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.38
14 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.45
15 CALLO Oscar 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.46
16 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.56
17 CODRINO Giuseppe Emilio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.84
18 NARDIELLO Marco 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.29
19 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 39.62
20 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 39.69
21 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 39.96
22 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.18
23 PARMA Mirko 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 40.39
24 PASQUALI Davide 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 40.96
25 AVONTO Pietro 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.21
26 LATINO Fabio 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.29
27 BRAHO Mattia 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 41.30
28 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 41.34
29 LANZI Luca 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.46
30 CHIAVACCINI Jacopo 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.79
31 MONTEDONICO Marco 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.80
32 TAGLIAFERRI Emanuele 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 42.05
33 TAVERNA Francesco 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 42.58
34 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 42.82
35 TRESPIDI Michele 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 43.35
36 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.38
37 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 46.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

BACIGALUPO Marco 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BACIGALUPO Marco 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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